REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
BUREAU OF CUSTOMS
MANILA 1099

November 6, 1998

CUSTOMS MEMORANDUM ORDER
NO._ 4 4-9f

Unpaid Warehouse Sunervision Fees

The Customs Bonded Warechouse operators listed in the attached report have
unpaid warehouse supervision fees. To be able to continue the privilege of having their
shipments released under warehousing bonds, their respective accounts should be settled
before the end of November, 1998. Otherwise, all shipments consigned to anyone of these
operators shall be covered by consumption entries until full payment of the above-
captioned fee 1s received.

This order which shall take effect immediately, shall be applied uniformly to all
Customs Bonded Warehouses throughout the country.

All District/Port Collectors are enjoined to submit (Attn.: The Director, Collection
Service) their reports of action taken, the Roster of Customs Bonded Warehouses
registered within their jurisdiction indicating therein the annual supervision fees collected
and the Customs official receipts issued to each of them.

All concerned shall be guided accordingly. ~ -

For the Commissioner:

e

a‘ﬂ'ﬂ——.m‘i S L_ﬁ

EMMA M SQUIL TA
Deputy Commissioner
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OPERATOR
Acotex
Acib Carpet International
Allegro Pacific
Alta Quality Battery
Altair Tools
Ampersand Internafional Inc.
Aichi Forging
Arms Corp. Of the Phils.
Associated Wire Corp.
Berde Plants
Best Chemicals & Plastics

i-
Blue ono

Bon Crafte Inc.

Bright Stellar

Brystol “ae-Jin Inc.

Cathay Luggage Corp.
Chela Manufacturing

-

Coil ech Henila , Inc.

Computech fccessries
Crown fisia Compounder
D & L Industries
lelta Wood,

Design Froducts

lippines
anc ;

BEEE
LA

PERICD

98- 50,000,00

98~
98--
98-
98-
98-
98-
98-
98-
98-
98-

D=
98-

98-

98-
98

i

o8

98

98-

-
98-
98-
98~
98~

50,000.C0
100, 000,00
50,000.00
100,000.00
25,000.00
125,000,00
250,000.00
50,000.00
125,000.00
250,000.00

50,000.00
50, 000,00

50,000.00

50,000.00

250,000.00

187,500.00
100,000.00

50,000,00

50, 000,00
125,000,00
250, 000,00
125, 000,00

125,000,00
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CBU # OPERATOR PERIOD
1614 DSK Spring Co. Corp. 98-£125,000.00
0088 Destilleria Limtuaco 98- 250,000,00
1565 Eastway Lravel Gcods 97-  50,000.00
98~  501000.00
112 lixtensive Wood 98- 125,000.00
1Mh2-A Extensive Yood 96~ 50,000.00
97~ 50,000.00
98~ 50,700.00
1574 Filtent Inc. 98- 25,000.00
1087 Footjoy Industrial Corp. 97- 187,500.00
98~ 250,000.00
W22 Global Lighting . 98- 125,000.00
1260 Group ®teel 96~ 125,000.00
97- 250,000,00
98~ 250,000,00
1540 Han Men Industries Corp. 97—  50,000,00
98-  50,000.00
1487 Handwell Elec. Corp. 98- 50,000.00
1274 HD Hongdrill Engr. 98-  50,000.00
1265 Horngta Decoration 97- 50, 000,00
98- 50,000,00
1151 HYCL Philippines Inc. 98~ 125,000.00
10z Intg. Multi Cotton #ills 98~ 25,000.00
1569 Interace Cycle 98~ 25,000,00
473 Jobin Export 97- 100,000,00
98~ 100,000.00
0845 Leader Golf Bag Corp. 97— 50,000.00
98-  50,000.00
1316 LG Collins Phils. Inc. 98- 125,000.00
1441 Leisure Sleep Far kast 97~ 100,000,00
98- 100,000.00
1261 Little Giant Steel Pipe 98 250,000.00
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6BW # OPERATOR PEKIUD
1282 Luzel Inc. _. . : 96~ 50,000.00
97- 50,000.00

98-  50,000.00

1094 Manila Component 98~  50,000,00
0591 Manila Cordage “ompany 98- 250,000.00
A128 Manila Toy Ranch 98~ 100,000,00
1429 Maple Resources ‘ 90~  50,000.00
1529 Marvicetto International Inc. 96~ 25,000.00
97~ 100,000.00

98- 100,000.00

1567 Mega Packaging 97- 125,000.00
98- 250,000.00

1034 Metal Forming 97~ 250,000.00
98- 250,000.00

1105 MEK Steel Corp. 96~ 125,000.00
’ 97~ 250,000.00
98- 250,000,00
1516 Neat Internatiocanl Corp. 95- 25,000.00
. 96-  50,000.00
97-  50,000,00

98~  50,000.00

1147 Nesium Wheels 97- 125,000,00
98- 250,000.00 .
1198 Oxford Printing 98~ 250,000,00
1048 Pen Asian Vinyl Inds. Inc. 98~  50,000.00
722 Paramount Vinyl Produets 98- 100,000.00
1617 Phil Autoa Components 98- 50,000,00
0718 Phil Intl. Footwear ' ' 98~ 100,000,00
1641 Pilipinas Halla Tech. Corp. 98~ 250,000,00
0681 Polyglass Intl. lifg. Corp. 98~ 250,000,00
0848 Fonderosa Leather Goods 98- 250,000,00

2|

0971 Printwell Inc. 98- 125,000.00
1394 QC Styro Packaging 96~  50,000.00
1516 ReSe Textile Inc. 93= 125,000.00
1368 Republic Asahi.Glass Corp. 98- 125,000.00
1413 Rowell Industries o 98~  50,000.,00

1110 Royal *ootwear : | 98

Qoo Y -9&

250,000.00
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OPERATOR
Sentry Window

Sharp Fhilippines

Silver International
Solid Laguna Corp.

SS8EC Incorporated

Stayfast Philippines, Inc.

Sunyoung F@ilippines
‘A Philippines Inc.
Tai Hei Altech

TLC Pilipinas Corp.

Teletech Telesystem Inc.
Tri Philippihes

Tri Star Blectronics
Tsukiden Elec. Ind.

UE Automotive Mfg. Inc.
Unisports ltalia

Unigue Lyeworks

Yarn Ventures

Crna-44-7g

PEETOD

98-250, 000.00

98-

97~

9w

125,000, 00

100, 000,00
125,000.00

25,000,00
50,000.00

30,000.00
50,000.00
125,000,00
50,000,00
250, 000,00

50,000,900

125,000, 00

25,000.00
50,000,00

125,000.,00
250,000,00

125,000.,00
250,000,00

125,000,00
250,000,00

50, 000,00
50,000.00

125,000,00
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1025 AMA Garments Textile g7-F 62,500.00
98- 250,000.00
1248 A Bylsons 98-F250,000.00
1393 Ace Shirt Factory 98- 50,000,00
1296 Ace Btyle Intimate Apparel 98- 50,000,00
1594 Alicia Cristobal S8~ 100,C00.00
1157 Alpine Int'l. Exporters Inc. 98- 37,500.00
o6k American Jeans & Sportswear 98- 125,000.00
1628 The Apparel (Far East) Corp. 98- 50,000.00
gz Aven Fashion ﬂanufacturing ' 98~ 100,000.00
25 Baby Vogue Phils. 98- 100,000,00
1510 Bicol Apparel 98- 25,000.00
olt69 Biflex Philippines, Inc. 98-~ 50,000.00
'1605 CollaA.Me Ince 98~ 50,000.00
1555 CCR Apparel i 97-  50,000,00
98-  50,000,00
1591 Cohin Phils. Inc. Bonded Corp. 98- 100,000.00
1595 Cotton World Garments 98~ 250,000.00
1470 Diamne Garments Menufacturing 98~  50,000.00
}1524 Duk Seung 98~ 125,000.00
0043 Everfit Manufacturing 98-  50,000.00
0963 Bastman Garments 97- 100,000,00
98~ 100,000,00
0980 Fairtrade Germents Manufacturing 97~ 25,000.00
98~  50,000.00
0927 " Fantastic Gamments Fhils. 98- 250,000.00
1160 Fashion Unlimited 98- 50,000.00
0893 Filtex Manufacturing Corp. 98- 25C,000.00
Q04 Q~A Filipine Hand Embroidery b= 50,000.00
1015 Finatex Garm-ent.s 98-  7%,000,00
1308 Frankhaus Int'l. Corp. 98w 100,000,000
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0701 Fuji Cotton HMills ‘ 97 - £250,000.00
| 98 -  250,000.00
1329 Global Inc, (Formerly Riso) 9= 25,000.00
98.-  50,000,00
1532 Greenbelt Garments 98 -~ 100,000.00
0530 GT1 Sportswear Factory ¢ §7-  50,000.00
98 -~ 250,000.00
1305 1B Garments 96 - 125,000.00
97- 250,000,00
98~  250,000.00
1528 Ilang Ilang Corporation 98 -~ 100,000.00
0635 International Garments Manufacturing 37 - 250,000.00
| 98-  250,000.00
1580 In Shape 93w 25,000.00
1602 Joytex Apparel Corp. . . 97= 62,500.00
98 -  250,000,00
1136 Jolyn Manufacturing Gorp. g8 - 100,000 00
0106 ’ Judy Philippines 98 ~ 125,000.00
1432 Kaylee Yashion 98 -~  25,000,00
1236 King Size Manufacturing 98 -  50,000.00
10k L.Villa Garments ‘ ‘ 98 -~ 25,000.00
0818 : La Fortuna Textile Mills g7 -~ 250,000,00
58 - 250,000.00
0976 La Fortuna Textile Mills 97 -  50,000.00
' 98 -  50,000.00
1011 Lavine Loungewear ‘ 98 -  50,000.00
1485 . Leader Garments 98 -  50,000,00
1545 Long Beach 98 -  50,000.00
1004 MLJ Knitworld Apparel 98 -  50,000.,00
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1186
1231
0329
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1421
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kS
1624
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OPERATOR

Merquee Mills Menufacturing -

Maxima Garments

New Fems

Pagoda Knitting Corp.
Phil. Leather Made Apparel
Qua}ity Gloves

ENB Garments

Rococo Corporation

Royal Textile Mills Inc.
Saldafia & Co. Inc.

Saldafia & Co, Inc.

Sassari Pacific Inc. o

Jeven Stars

Snowdown Garments

Supreme Baby Wear

Suzette Manufacturing & Trading

Corp. v =

Tenthaus Garments
Uni-Ace

Uniwear Inc.

Valley fpparel

Vine Uresser

Warren Garments

ic ¢f the Philippines

98~
98

97
98~

98-
98~
98-

98-

50,000.00
50,000,00

50,000,00
100,000.00

75 000,00
25,000.00
250,000.00
25,ooo°do
50,000.00
62,500,00
125,000,.00
50,000.00
25,000.00

50,000,00
50, 00000

50,000.00
125,000.00

100, 000,00

250,000, 00
100,000. 00

50, 000,00
50,000.00

125,000, 00

25,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00
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1356

1530

Republic of ihe Philippines
Department of Finance
BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

PORT OF MANILA
Customs District I[-A
South Harbor, Manila

OPERATOR

Toyota Motor Philippines

Phils wine Merchants

Hobil Fhilippines

Bollard Chandlers

Caltex Philippines

Italcar Filipinas

Asian Terminal

63%757—-§4§5_?@?

PERICOD

98-£250,000.00

PLER
G-
98-

98«

26~
.

98-

06~

T

98-

25,000.00
%0, 000,00
50,000.00

250, 000,00

50, 000,00
50, 000,00
50, 000,00

250,000.00
250,000.00
250, 000,00

125, 000,00
187,500,00

250, 000.00
250,000,00

/0



CBW # .

1489
1525

1208

1534

1140

Repubnc_ofthe Philippines
Department of Finance
BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

PORT OF M ANILA
Customs District 1I-A
South Harbor, Manila

OLBRATOR

Asian Donded Customs Warehouse

Export Supply “enter

Luzon Rattan Industries

Arts “arments

La Fortuna Lextile Mig.

Litton Mills

PERIOD

43-£250,070.00
96- 125,000.00
9= 250,000.00
98- 250,000.00

98- 82,000.00

[EgE

98- 250,000.00

g7 250,000.00
98- 250,000.00

g7~ 125,000,00
58~ 250,000,00



